
Quincy Park District 

 

Girls Softball Age 9-10 2025 

 

 Coach     Phone 

  

1. Chris Bockius    314-952-0703 

2. Nathan Lunt/Jay Zanger  217-653-1036/217-653-3263 

3. Dinita Cooley    217-257-6326 

4. Ryne Kirlin    217-592-6962 

5. Kristie & Payne Schoen  217-779-1335 

6. Clinton Hornke   217-577-7076 

7. Brian Thomas    217-617-5075 

8. Brooke Brewer   573-629-9812 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*Games played at Pepsi Field located by the Batting Cage in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 

36th St. Also at Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th St.  

 

Mon. June 23    Mon, June 30    Mon. July 7 

5:15 1-8 Pepsi   5:15 1-7 Pepsi   5:15 2-3 Pepsi 

     6:00  8-6 Avenue  6:00 7-5      Avenue 

6:45 2-7 Pepsi   6:45 2-5 Pepsi   6:45 8-4 Pepsi 

8:15 3-6 Pepsi   8:15 3-4 Pepsi   8:15 1-6 Pepsi 

 

Friday, July 11   Mon. July 14    Friday, July 18 

5;15 7-3 Pepsi   5:15 5-3 Pepsi   5:15 6-7 Pepsi 

6:00 8-2 Avenue  6:00 2-6 Avenue  6:00 3-1     Avenue 

6:45 1-5 Pepsi   6:45 7-8 Pepsi   6:45 2-4 Pepsi  

8:15 6-4 Pepsi   8:15 4-1 Pepsi   8:15  8-5 Pepsi 

 

Mon. July 21    Friday, July 25   Mon. July 28 

5:15 5-6 Pepsi   5:15 8-1 Pepsi   5:15 4-3 Pepsi 

6:00     4-7 Avenue  6:00 5-4 Avenue  6:00 7-1     Avenue 

6:45 3-8 Pepsi   6:45 6-3 Pepsi   6:45 6-8 Pepsi. 

8:15 1-2 Pepsi   8:15 7-2 Pepsi   8:15 5-2 Pepsi 

 

 

 

       CONTINUE ON BACK 

 



Friday, August 1   Mon. August 4    

5:15 4-8 Pepsi   5:15 4-5 Pepsi    

6:00 3-2 Avenue   

6:45 6-1 Pepsi       

8:15 5-7 Pepsi         

 

 


